Vogler Tools
Catalogue - 2024
Our tools embody precision and quality, crafted
with advanced German technology. Perfect for
professionals who value innovation and reliability.
EXCELLENCE THROUGH DEDICATION, QUALITY
THROUGH CRAFTSMANSHIP
Tools, Work, Integrity means Vogler isn’t just about

Battery Type Lithium-ion
Battery Voltage 16V-2000mAh
Chuck Type Keyless Chuck
Chuck Size 10mm
No-Load Speed
0-450RPM
0-2000RPM
Impact Frequency 0-30000BPM
Max Torque 50N·m
Max Capacity in Wood 25mm
Max Capacity in Metal 10mm
Max Capacity in Concrete 8mm
Weight 1.08Kg (with 1Pc Battery Pack)
Packaging BMC
Accessories
2Pcs Battery Packs
1Pc Charger
1BMC 1Charger 2Batteries
0-450RPM
0-2000 RPM	            10mm Chuck Size
2000 mAh	 	           50N.m
Lithium-ion       1.08 Kg
with 1Pc Battery Pack
V10310
Brushless Cordless
Screwdriver 20V
	■ 20V powerful brushless motor delivers optimal performance
 for screwing
	■ Intelligent hexagon chuck ensures easy and quick
bit changing
	■ High-resistant waterproof motor enables reliable
operation in wet conditions
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Model V10310
Battery Type Lithium-ion
Chuck Type Hex Socket
Chuck Size 6.35mm-1/4"
Battery Voltage 20V
Battery Capacity 2000mAh
No-Load Speed 0-3300RPM
Max Torque 230N·m
Weight
1.38Kg
(with 1Pc Battery Pack)
Packaging BMC
Accessories
2Pcs Battery Packs
1Pc Charger
3Pcs Hex Shank Twist Drill
(φ 3.2mm/4.2mm/5.2mm)
2Pcs Heel Block
1BMC 1Charger 2Batteries
0-3300 RPM	             6.35mm -1/4"
Chuck Size
2000 mAh		             230N.m
Lithium-ion       1.38 Kg
with 1Pc Battery Pack
V10210
Brushless Cordless
Screwdriver
16V
	■ 16V powerful brushless motor delivers superior performance
for screwing
	■ High-torque setting system with an impressive 150 N.m
torque ensures efficient and precise screwing
	■ Ergonomic, compact, and lightweight design, weighing only
0.82 Kg, makes it ideal for working in confined spaces
16V
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION